
Hand Valve

HSV,HSN Series Control Valve

1

HSN, HSN -15HSV, HSN - 10 HSV, HSN - 15Type HSV, HSN-08

Specification:

Port size G

Fluid
Operation pressure MPa

Ambient temperature

1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4”

Compressed Air
0.2    0.8

5     60  C
~

~

Dimension(mm):How to order:

HSV

Series

HSV:Outside thread
HSN:Inside thread

Port size

08:G1/4”
10:G3/8”
15:G1/2”
20:G3/4”

08

Type
HSV, HSN - 08
HSV, HSN - 10
HSV, HSN - 15
HSV, HSN - 20

A
58
57
91
91

B
G1/4”
G3/8”
G1/2”
G3/4”

C
G1/4”
G3/8”
G1/2”
G3/4”

D
32
32
49
49

E
26
31

38.5
42

F
19
22
27
35


